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Swim to Live 2019
Ljubljana, 1.6.2019

11. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Hrbtno/Back Odprto
1.6.2019 - 20:40
Točk: FINA 2019

Rojen rezultat točke

otroci

1. ANDŽELEVSKI Ostoj 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 52.53 95
2. POLJŠAK Žiga 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 54.53 85
3. KORINŠEK Lev 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 55.53 80
4. TESTEN Martin 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 57.30 73
5. VILFAN KOŽUH Bor 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:13.22 35

otroci

1. KOVAČIČ LOVŠIN Jakob 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 43.47 168
2. GROHAR Črt 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 44.44 157
3. POTNIK Matic 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 45.50 146
4. VILFAN KOŽUH Lev 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 46.82 134
5. ROTAR Maks 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 50.87 105
6. KOZAR Izak 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 58.81 67
7. VIDMAR Žiga 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:02.41 56

otroci

1. GRENC Gaber Luka 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 36.45 285
2. POPOVIČ Svit 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 37.47 262
3. ŽERJAL Jakob 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 40.35 210
4. ŠKULJ Tim 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 44.69 154
5. ČEPON Jakob 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 50.85 105

otroci

1. PLIVERIČ Bor 05 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 36.25 290

otroci

1. JENKO Bor 02 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 40.37 210

Odrasli

1. MASTEN Tim 98 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 30.46 489
2. ROYAL Joshua 95 Plavalni Klub Ljubljana 33.97 352

Veterani 30-34

1. PRINČIČ Blaž 86 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 38.86 235

Veterani 40-44

1. ŽUGIČ Gorazd 77 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 36.32 288
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Veterani 55-59

1. PREGELJ Urban 62 ŠD Aktivček 43.08 172

Veterani 65-69

1. KIRBIŠ Stanislav 54 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:24.81 22

Veterani 80-84

1. SUŠA Viktor Andrej 35 Društvo Vodnih Športov Posejdon Celje1:05.37 49

Veterani 85-89

1. LAPAJNE Marijan 34 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 49.54 113

Odprto

1. MASTEN Tim 98 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 30.46 489
2. ROYAL Joshua 95 Plavalni Klub Ljubljana 33.97 352
3. PLIVERIČ Bor 05 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 36.25 290
4. ŽUGIČ Gorazd 77 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 36.32 288
5. GRENC Gaber Luka 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 36.45 285
6. POPOVIČ Svit 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 37.47 262
7. PRINČIČ Blaž 86 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 38.86 235
8. ŽERJAL Jakob 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 40.35 210
9. JENKO Bor 02 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 40.37 210

10. PREGELJ Urban 62 ŠD Aktivček 43.08 172
11. KOVAČIČ LOVŠIN Jakob 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 43.47 168
12. GROHAR Črt 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 44.44 157
13. ŠKULJ Tim 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 44.69 154
14. POTNIK Matic 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 45.50 146
15. VILFAN KOŽUH Lev 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 46.82 134
16. LAPAJNE Marijan 34 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 49.54 113
17. ČEPON Jakob 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 50.85 105
18. ROTAR Maks 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 50.87 105
19. ANDŽELEVSKI Ostoj 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 52.53 95
20. POLJŠAK Žiga 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 54.53 85
21. KORINŠEK Lev 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 55.53 80
22. TESTEN Martin 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 57.30 73
23. KOZAR Izak 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 58.81 67
24. VIDMAR Žiga 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:02.41 56
25. SUŠA Viktor Andrej 35 Društvo Vodnih Športov Posejdon Celje1:05.37 49
26. VILFAN KOŽUH Bor 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:13.22 35
27. KIRBIŠ Stanislav 54 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:24.81 22


